Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

59.023.91

POLY BAG 30 x 40

POLY BAG 30 x 40, Polybeutel mit
selbstklebender K'iappe, 30 x 40 cm,
Transparent

30 x40 cm

0.00947 kg

0.01014 kg

226

1000/100

0.32 mx0.13 mx0.46 m

10.14 kg

8605025653228

392010250000

171



